
Southmoor Academy P.E Order 2024 (Order before 26.07.24 for Sept Term)

PUPIL’S FIRST NAME

SURNAME

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT TEL NO.

£1.50 per item for Pupils initials printed onto their garments, please put required initials and mark box for each item that is to be
printed, also adding cost to the total. FREE if purchasing the PE Kit package.

Signature...........................................................
Parent/Carer to authorise order

Terms & Conditions of Sale - These Terms & Conditions apply to all orders placed by Individuals (the Customer) on behalf of pupils of Southmoor
Academy with Ace for the supply of PE Kit as specified by the Physical Education Department.
Contract - The purchase contract is between the Customer and Ace, not the School. All queries should be directed to Ace at the address below.
Payment - Payments made directly to Ace at the address belowe via 1. Cash (should not be sent through post). 2. Card payments can be
made with Ace at the address below. 3. Online orders on website, payment with debit / credit card or paypal. 
WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES. All orders will only be dispatched once full payment is received. Ace reserves the right to amend prices 
without notice but with the agreement of the School.
Quality - Goods for return, unless defective, must be in the same condition as at the time of purchase. (please note, personalised items can not be 
returned). Ace reserves the right to refuse the return of goods if they are not considered to be in a reasonable condition. All items must
be laundered in accordance with the care label. Consistency of sizes, materials, colours and shades cannot be guaranteed. Ace reserves the right to 
modify the specification of goods without notice but with the agreement of the School. All orders are subject to availability.
 

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE

P.E. Kit Package

Shell Track Pant
Black

Price

Price

PricePrice

Price

Price

Price

Slim Fit Pant Black

Hooded Top RedPolo White

ITEM TOTAL ITEM TOTAL

ITEM TOTAL

ITEM TOTAL

ITEM TOTAL

ITEM TOTAL

ITEM TOTAL

Dry Fit Black

Shorts Black

Girls Leggings

Initials

Initials

InitialsInitials

Initials

Initials

Initials

Quantity

Quantity

QuantityQuantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Package - 1 pair of Slim / Track or Leggings
2x Polo or Dry Fit Polo, 1 pair of Shorts, 1 Hooded Top

Initials included. Please mark sizes for each item
in relevant box for each item.

£64.99 YES   /   NO

£

SIZE 7-8 SIZE 9-11 LY
SIZE 12-13 XLY
SIZE SML
SIZE MED
SIZE LGE

16.00
16.00
16.00

17.50
17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50

17.50
17.50

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

SIZE X-LGE
SIZE XX-LGE

SIZE MY AGE 9-10
SIZE LY AGE 11-12
SIZE XLY AGE 13
SIZE S

SIZE S
SIZE XS

SIZE M

SIZE M

SIZE L

SIZE L

SIZE XL

SIZE XL

SIZE XXL

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

10.00

SIZE 9-11

SIZE 9-11

SIZE 12-13

SIZE 12-13

SIZE S

SIZE 14-15

SIZE M

SIZE S

SIZE L

SIZE M

SIZE XL

SIZE L / XL

SIZE XXL

9-11YR 22/24
12-13YR 26/28
S 30/32
M 34/36
L-XL 38/40

SIZE 56 22/24

SIZE 60 24/26

SIZE 64 26/28

SIZE 68 28/30

SIZE 76 30/32

SIZE 84 32/34

SIZE 92 36/38

13 Blind Lane, Silksworth, Sunderland, SR3 1AT
Telephone: 0191 5800456 Email: aceworkwear@hotmail.co.uk

Web:aceworkwearsunderland.com
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