

## Southmoor Academy P.E Order 2024 (Order before 26.07.24 for Sept Term)

PUPIL'S FIRST NAME	
SURNAME	
CONTACT NAME	Signature
CONTACT TEL NO.	Parent/Carer to authorise order

£1.50 per item for Pupils initials printed onto their garments, please put required initials and mark box for each item that is to be printed, also adding cost to the total. FREE if purchasing the PE Kit package.

Polo White	Price	Initials	Quantity
SIZE 7-8	10.00		
SIZE 9-11	10.00		
SIZE 12-13	10.00		
SIZE 14-15	10.00		
SIZE S	10.00		
SIZE M	10.00		
SIZE L / XL	10.00		
ITEM TOTAL			

Dry Fit Black	Price	Initials	Quantity
SIZE 9-11	10.00		
SIZE 12-13	10.00		
SIZE S	10.00		
SIZE M	10.00		
SIZE L	10.00		
SIZE XL	10.00		
SIZE XXL	10.00		

Shorts Black	Price	Initials	Quantity
9-11YR 22/24	8.00		
12-13YR 26/28	8.00		
S 30/32	8.00		
M 34/36	8.00		
L-XL 38/40	8.00		

Girls Leggings	Price	Initials	Quantity
SIZE 56 22/24	19.50		
SIZE 60 24/26	19.50		
SIZE 64 26/28	19.50		
SIZE 68 28/30	19.50		
SIZE 76 30/32	19.50		
SIZE 84 32/34	19.50		
SIZE 92 36/38	19.50		
ITEM TOTAL			

Hooded Top Red	Price	Initials	Quantity
SIZE 9-11 <b>LY</b>	16.00		
SIZE 12-13 <b>XLY</b>	16.00		
SIZE SML	16.00		
SIZE MED	16.00		
SIZE LGE	16.00		
SIZE X-LGE	16.00		
SIZE XX-LGE	16.00		
ITEM TOTAL			

Slim Fit Pant Black	Price	Initials	Quantity
SIZE MY AGE 9-10	17.50		
SIZE LY AGE 11-12	17.50		
SIZE XLY AGE 13	17.50		
SIZE S	17.50		
SIZE M	17.50		
SIZE L	17.50		
SIZE XL	17.50		
SIZE XXL	17.50		
ITEM TOTAL			

Shell Track Pant Black	Price	Initials	Quantity
SIZE XS	17.50		
SIZE S	17.50		
SIZE M	17.50		
SIZE L	17.50		
SIZE XL	17.50		
	ITEI	M TOTAL	

P.E. Kit Package	£64.99	YES / NO		
Package - 1 pair of Slim / Track or Leggings				
2x Polo or Dry Fit Polo, 1 pair of Shorts, 1 Hooded Top				
Initials included. Please mark sizes for each item				
in relevant box for each item.				

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE	£
----------------------	---

Terms & Conditions of Sale - These Terms & Conditions apply to all orders placed by Individuals (the Customer) on behalf of pupils of Southmoor Academy with Ace for the supply of PE Kit as specified by the Physical Education Department.

Contract - The purchase contract is between the Customer and Ace, not the School. All queries should be directed to Ace at the address below. Payment - Payments made directly to Ace at the address belowe via 1. Cash (should not be sent through post). 2. Card payments can be made with Ace at the address below. 3. Online orders on website, payment with debit / credit card or paypal.

WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES. All orders will only be dispatched once full payment is received. Ace reserves the right to amend prices without notice but with the agreement of the School.

Quality - Goods for return, unless defective, must be in the same condition as at the time of purchase. (please note, personalised items can not be returned). Ace reserves the right to refuse the return of goods if they are not considered to be in a reasonable condition. All items must be laundered in accordance with the care label. Consistency of sizes, materials, colours and shades cannot be guaranteed. Ace reserves the right to modify the specification of goods without notice but with the agreement of the School. All orders are subject to availability.